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Snohomish County 

On this 29th day of August 2025, by mutual agreement between Snohomish County and the Contractor, this Bid 
is amended as follows: 

1. The Bid term is extended through October 21, 2026.  

2. Bid Section 1.9 Pricing has changed as detailed in the table below. The Buyer has verified the price 
changes by Contractor’s documentation. Pricing has been reviewed and approved by the County 
Requester. 
Pricing is changed as follows: 

Item # Quantity Description Previous Unit 
Price 

New Unit 
Price 

% 
Change 

1 1 Potassium Acetate Liquid De-Icing/Anti-Icing 
Fluid 

$5.75 $6.06 5.39% 

2 1 Sodium Acetate (NaAc) Spherical/Pelletized, 
Solid De/Icing/Anti-Icing Granules, Minimum 
Deviation, (Metric Ton Bag) 

$2,743.00 $2,979.00 8.60% 

A complete, current price list of all items included in this bid is included below as Attachment A-4. 
3. Confirmation of the requested price changes were received from the Contractor via email dated 

7/28/2025. 

All other terms and conditions of the Bid shall remain unchanged.  

 

 “COUNTY” 

Approved by: 

 

 

 

 

Purchasing Manager 

Bid No.: 043-21DW 

Bid Title: De-Icing Products 

Amendment No.: 4 

 

Contractor County Requester County Purchasing Division 

Cryotech Deicing Technology Paine Field Airport Jesse Morgan 

Kayla Wiegand Mark Meadows Buyer II 

kayla.wiegand@cryotech.com Mark.meadows@snoco.org Jesse.morgan@snoco.org 
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Attachment A-4 

Item # Product Number Description Unit Price Effective 

1 n/a Potassium Acetate Liquid De-Icing/Anti-Icing Fluid $6.06 10/22/25 

2 n/a Sodium Acetate (NaAc) Spherical/Pelletized, Solid 
De/Icing/Anti-Icing Granules, Minimum Deviation, 
(Metric Ton Bag) 

$2,979.00 10/22/25 
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